
Championnat Raid UNSS Paris
Malesherbes 9.4.2025

UNSS Paris

Brassens UN
UNSS Paris
Strecke : Raid District
Länge : 18400m

--/6 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Pailleron DEUX 4:22:22

1. 72 00:42:01 2936m 14'19"/km
2. 73 00:12:39 00:54:40 1328m 9'32"/km
3. 32 00:02:32 00:57:12 625m 4'03"/km
4. 74 00:17:32 01:14:44 849m 20'39"/km
5. 75 00:22:08 01:36:52 1409m 15'43"/km
6. 33 00:12:41 01:49:33 661m 19'11"/km
7. 34 00:06:23 01:55:56 940m 6'47"/km
8. 35 00:56:28 02:52:24 91m 620'31"/km
9. 83 00:41:13 03:33:37 638m 64'36"/km

10. 37 00:07:48 03:41:25 548m 14'14"/km
11. 38 00:00:53 03:42:18 37m 23'52"/km
12. 40 00:14:53 03:57:11
13. 86 00:15:50 04:13:01 1571m 10'05"/km
14. 41 00:01:39 04:14:40 315m 5'14"/km
15. 42 00:04:40 04:19:20
16. 88 00:53:42 05:13:02 1782m 30'08"/km
17. 999 00:09:44 05:22:46 1274m 7'38"/km
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